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1.1

This is the PowerPC related

anubis-mos. lha
Spitfire2.lha
lynx-mos.lha
lynx.lha
MWI-212.1lha

MWI-CruelKarma.lha

Symphony 2

MWI-CullBazaar.lha

2001
PaybackDemo. lha

PaybackUpdate5.1lha

dssoms—-demo. lha
LWToyDemo. lha
)
JPEG-Box. lha
PPC/WOS
mpgcut.lha
SoftCinema.lha
AmiGenerator.lha
v0.34
warpsnes.lha
sox-mos.lha
Cathedral.lha
realtim
wvware-mos. lha
MorphOS—
x1lhtml-mos.lha
—-Morph
WarpBMPdt . lha
MorphOS)
WarpJPEGdt . lha
MorphOS)
WarpPNGdt . lha
MorphOS)
WarpPSDdt .lha
, MorphO

comm/mail
comm/misc
comm/www
comm/www
demo/aga
demo/aga

demo/aga
game/actio
game/actio
game/demo
gfx/3d
gfx/conv
gfx/misc
gfx/show
misc/emu
misc/emu
mus/edit
mus/misc
text/misc
util/conv
util/dtype
util/dtype

util/dtype

util/dtype
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software on Aminet CD 46:

314K
861K
1.2M
966K
4.0M

13M

6.9M
5.1M
2.1M
630K
282K
176K

94K
1.2M
443K
587K
322K
113K
3.5M

54K

50K
136K

136K

48K
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Anonymous EMail Sender, v1.0.3 —-MorphOS-—
Palm Desktop for the Amiga!

Great WWW Browser,version 285dev3 -MorphOS-—
Great WWW Browser,version 285dev3

212 by Madwizards; 1lst at Delirium 2001
CRUEL KARMA FORMS by Madwizards; 1lst at <

CULL BAZAAR by Madwizards; 1llth at Assembly

Payback playable demo (Updated)

Updates Payback to the latest version
Pre-Engine of an new MANGA PRG

Fast (?) Lightwave object viewer (68k or PPC
JPEG generator for WWW graphics V4.33 (68k+

MPEG cutter (68k&PPC)
Ultimate Movie Player (PPC) VO0.15
Sega Genesis/MegaDrive emulator for WarpUP,

SNES Emulator for PowerPC (WarpUP) V7.0
Sound Format Converter, v12.17.2 -MorphOS-
Reverb-generator 16-bit, MUI, 68k/PPC, non-—
Convert Word docs to HTML,ASCII...v0.6.7 -
Convert Excel/PowerPoint —--> HTML, v0.3.9.3
Windows BMP datatype V44.6 (68k,WarpO0S, <
JFIF-JPEG datatype V44.25 (68k,Warp0OSs, <
PNG image datatype V44.21 (68k,WarpOS, <
Adobe Photoshop datatype V44.3 (68k,WarpOS
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WarpTIFFdt.lha
mpega_library.lha
ReportPlus.lha

util/dtype 208K 2 TIFF datatype V44.5 (68k,WarpOS,MorphOS)

util/1libs
util/misc

346K 112 MPEG Audio decoder library V2.4

(68020+)

431K 3 Report+ 5.1: Multipurpose utility
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